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Htno Subcode Subname Grade Credits

15E91A0166 R1642011 ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS F 0

15E91A0166 R1642012 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT F 0

15E91A0316 R1642032 UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES F 0

15E91A0512 R1642053 MACHINE LEARNING F 0

16E91A0123 R1642011 ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS F 0

16E91A0150 R1642011 ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS F 0

16E91A0202 R1642021 DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEMS F 0

16E91A0312 R1642031 PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON F 0

16E91A0312 R1642033 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING F 0

16E91A0318 R1642031 PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON F 0

16E91A0321 R1642032 UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES F 0

16E91A0324 R1642031 PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON F 0

16E91A0324 R1642032 UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES F 0

16E91A0327 R1642031 PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON F 0

16E91A0327 R1642033 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING F 0

16E91A0333 R1642031 PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON F 0

16E91A0337 R1642031 PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON F 0

16E91A0337 R1642032 UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES F 0

16E91A0337 R1642033 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING F 0

16E91A0337 R1642035 SEMINAR C 2

16E91A0337 R1642036 PROJECT S 10

16E91A0337 R164203B NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION F 0

16E91A0406 R1642043 SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS D 3

16E91A0406 R164204A WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO D 3

16E91A0411 R1642041 CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS F 0

16E91A0418 R1642041 CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS F 0

16E91A0418 R1642043 SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS F 0

16E91A0420 R1642042 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT F 0

16E91A0421 R1642041 CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS F 0

16E91A0424 R1642041 CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS F 0

16E91A0427 R1642041 CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS D 3

16E91A0440 R1642041 CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS F 0

16E91A0444 R1642043 SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS F 0

16E91A0446 R1642041 CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS F 0

16E91A0454 R1642041 CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS F 0

16E91A0467 R1642042 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT D 3

16E91A0480 R164204A WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO D 3

16E91A0482 R164204A WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO F 0

16E91A0485 R1642042 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT F 0

16E91A0485 R1642043 SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS F 0

16E91A0485 R164204A WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO F 0

16E91A0490 R1642042 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT D 3

16E91A0490 R1642043 SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS F 0

16E91A0491 R1642041 CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS F 0

16E91A0492 R1642041 CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS F 0



 
**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 20-02-2021 ]
                                                          
** Note:** 

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

Htno Subcode Subname Grade Credits

16E91A0492 R164204A WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO F 0

16E91A0507 R1642051 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE  IT) F 0

16E91A0522 R1642051 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE  IT) F 0

16E91A0544 R1642051 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE  IT) D 3

16E91A0551 R1642051 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE  IT) F 0

16E91A0551 R164205A CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM F 0

16E91A0556 R1642051 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE  IT) F 0

16E91A0556 R1642052 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE  IT) F 0

16E91A0556 R1642053 MACHINE LEARNING F 0

16E91A0556 R1642055 SEMINAR O 2

16E91A0556 R1642056 PROJECT A 10

16E91A0556 R164205A CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM F 0

16E91A0557 R1642053 MACHINE LEARNING D 3

16E91A0563 R1642053 MACHINE LEARNING F 0

16E91A0566 R1642052 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE  IT) D 3

16E91A0574 R1642051 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE  IT) F 0

16E91A0574 R1642052 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE  IT) F 0

16E91A0574 R164205A CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM F 0

16E91A0579 R1642051 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE  IT) F 0

16E91A0579 R1642052 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE  IT) F 0

16E91A0579 R1642053 MACHINE LEARNING F 0

16E91A0579 R164205A CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM F 0

16E91A0585 R164205A CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM F 0

16E91A0587 R1642052 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE  IT) F 0

16E91A0587 R1642053 MACHINE LEARNING F 0

16E91A0587 R164205A CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM F 0

16E91A0590 R1642052 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE  IT) F 0

16E91A0590 R164205A CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM F 0

16E91A0592 R1642052 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE  IT) D 3

16E91A05A5 R1642052 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE  IT) F 0

16E91A05A7 R1642052 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE  IT) F 0

16E91A05A7 R1642053 MACHINE LEARNING F 0

16E91A1205 R1642121 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM C 3

17E95A0116 R1642011 ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS F 0

17E95A0202 R1642021 DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEMS F 0

17E95A0303 R1642031 PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON D 3

17E95A0303 R164203B NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION F 0

17E95A0308 R1642031 PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON F 0

17E95A0308 R1642033 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING F 0

17E95A0317 R1642031 PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON F 0

17E95A0317 R1642032 UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES F 0

17E95A0404 R1642042 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT D 3

17E95A0410 R164204A WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO F 0

17E95A1004 R1642103 EMBEDDED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO EIE AND E.CO C 3



* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject. 
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